
Organization First Name Last Name Phone Email Liaison Area

Bellecere Homeonwers Association Samuel Menaker 425-269-6248 smenaker@gmail.com West Lake Hills

Bellecrest Neighborhood Association Renay Bennett 425-637-8670 renaybennett@msn.com West Bellevue

Bridle Trails Community Club Loretta Lopez 425-885-1851 llopez@mstarlabs.com Bridle Trails

Brookwood Homeowners Association Dan Renn 425-455-9990 dan_sabina@yahoo.com Wilburton

Fairmont Paul Thomsen 425-275-1869 PaulThomsen@hotmail.com NE Bellevue

Horizon Crest Community Association Kurt Lutterman 425-373-9332 kurtlutterman@comcast.net Lakemont/Cougar Mt

Horizon View Citizens Association Greg Rosselini Lakemont/Cougar Mt

Lake Heights Community Club Walter Moore 425-641-5237 wmoore7273@comcast.net Newport

Lake Hills Neighborhood Association Mindy Garner 206-914-2970 mindy@garner.net Lake Hills

Lake Lanes Association Don Miller 206-660-3294 donald_c_miller@hotmail.com Newport

Lakemont Community Association Alan Mitchel 206-291-8205 ammitchel@gmail.com Lakemont/Cougar Mt

Meydenbauer Bay Neighbors Association Aaron Dichter 425-454-2540 adichter@comcast.net West Bellevue

Monthaven Association Joe Pham 206-390-1893 joepham@hotmail.com Factoria/Eastgate

Pembrook Meadow Homeowners Association Andy Clapham 206-423-3342 andrew.clapham@comcast.net Newport

Rockwood Homeowners Assoc. David Plummer 425-746-6045 pdf3@comcast.net Crossroads

Sammamish Heights Community Association Herve Lebrec 206-535-9940 shcahl@gmail.com Sammamish

Sherwood Forest Community Club Cindy Holman NE Bellevue

Somerset Community Association Steve O'Donnell 206-953-6483 sdofour@aol.com Somerset

Somerset West Community Association Jeffrey Byers 425-698-1986 jeffreypbyers.swca@gmail.com Eastgate/Factoria

Sunset Community Association Dick Morris 425-644-2404 747rwmorris@msn.com West Lake Hills

Sunset Ranch Betsy Hummer 425-591-4784 betsihummer@yahoo.com Lake Hills

Vuecrest Community Association Jonathan Kagle 425-688-9436 jonkalist@hotmail.com NW Bellevue

Vuemont Meadows Homeowners Association Greg Hurley 425-641-2775 hurleyfam52003@hotmail.com Lakemont/Cougar Mt

Woodridge Community Association Barbara Sauerbrey 425-747-0324 jajoval@comcast.net Woodridge

Phantom Lake Homeowners Association Brian Parks 425-562-0816 digital.mailbox123@yahoo.com Lake Hills

Avonlea Association Jerry Taylor 206-660-0832 jerrystaylor@gmail.com Lakemont/Cougar Mt

Enatai Neighborhood Association Wendy Jones 425-455-4067 wendyrjones@hotmail.com West Bellevue

Horizon View Division C Peter Weertman 425-747-5672 pweertman@comcast.net Lakemont/Cougar Mt

Lakemont Highlands Division 2 HOA Todd Patrick 425-746-8578 twofirstnames@yahoo.com Lakemont/Cougar Mt

Newport Hills Community Club Heidi Dean 425-641-3692 technogeekswife@yahoo.com Newport


